Battery / Actuator

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 013-8051-00 1/4" Battery Wing Nut
2 1 043-8929-00 Battery Holder
3 1 068-8049-00 Battery
4 2 018-8062-00 Stove Bolt
5 2 018-8062-00 5/16" x 3/4" Carraige Bolt
6 2 019-6042-00 .360" ID Nylon Washer
7 2 034-8045-00 Seat Spring
8 2 014-8047-00 Seat Bumper
9 4 025-2000-00 1/2" Tank Spacer
10 2 077-8073-00 Switch
11 2 039-0021-00 Switch Bracket
12 1 035-5400-00 Transaxle Drive Rod Right
13 1 035-5401-00 Transaxle Drive Rod Left
14 1 064-8081-00 Seat Cable
15 1 041-6400-00 ZT Pump Belt
16 1 035-7051-00 ZT Actuator
17 1 018-4701-00 5/16" x 3" Hex Bolt
18 1 019-8051-00 5/16" Lock Washer
19 1 013-8043-00 5/16" Nut






